TORAY INDUSTRIES INC.

TORAY INDUSTRIES INC.
WKN: 3402

ISIN:  JP3621000003

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:46

Price
4.616 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.29% (0.19)

JP3621000003
3402
Tradegate
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

7,624 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4.566 EUR (730)
4.663 EUR (710)
4.679 EUR
4.679 EUR
4.653 EUR
4.426 EUR
4.65805 EUR
774

3,605.33

4

730

5.75

5.50

5.25

5.00

4.75
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5Y
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2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3621000003&ID_NOTATION=329997151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3621000003&ID_NOTATION=329997151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d75d7112f1eaa17702293144f87a093dfd3826edb9514595a376eec95fbbc9a5&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c8485e5445b5a974&time=1723170475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=122683b78ef7d938a2a08c3ba44f9adda7747d1153bf7b5575cb1bb973db7f34&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48543c95bb9e40b43&time=1723170475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a440236ed932da8df38288a449ea0f2fa8a36391c7c13d36aa517f72d85c552&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b5b736bae1a937aea&time=1723170475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6030987efa3278d35f9f3d161e1607dad81baf7e78058fa8b583586c1dd34554&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcbfbedf7e70405fb&time=1723170475&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=360de29d0511f80671d8ce5ee71bfacd7471dbd92d5d556371159c91532f2ed0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f5f0ded39505c8e7&time=1723170475&tool=RSC

TORAY INDUSTRIES INC.

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:46

Price
4.616 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.29% (0.19)

ISIN JP3621000003
Symbol 3402
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 7,624 EUR
(m)
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.566 EUR (730)
Ask (Ask size) 4.663 EUR (710)
Open 4.679 EUR
High 4.679 EUR
Low 4.653 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.426 EUR
VWAP 4.65805 EUR
Volume (pcs) 774
Trading volume 3,605.33
Number of trades 4
Last size 730
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -1.37% -10.37% -16.07%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -0.53 -0.88
Beta 0.84 0.82 0.78
Volatility 29.33  26.06 29.22

CESKAS

spofitelna
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T
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/08/
07
Tokyo Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2024/08/
07
Munich 2024/08/
07
Hanover 2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:30

08:04

08:01

Price
(mio.)
4.616 EUR 0.00
738.90 JPY 104.23
4.569 EUR 0.00

4.569 EUR 0.00

4.572 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

4.485 EUR (809)
4.501 EUR (361)
4.477 EUR (371)

4.602 EUR (582)
4.799 EUR (2024/08/01)
4.080 EUR (2024/08/05)
5.350 EUR (2023/09/18)
4.080 EUR (2024/08/05)

Number of
trades
4

34,630
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=329997151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42769756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421649

TORAY INDUSTRIES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/
07

2024/07/
26

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
07

08:01 4.572 EUR

20:46 5.00 USD

19:30 4.644 EUR

08:04 4.572 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3991848
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960947
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345643
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19388

TORAY INDUSTRIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

“TORAY’ '

Innovation by Chemistry

Contact Details
TORAY INDUSTRIES

2-2-1, Nihonbashi-Muromachi, Chuo-ku -
103-8666 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3245-5111
Fax: 03-3245-5459
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna
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